www.parkermotion.com Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
107
LX80L Series
LX80L Linear Motor Tables
Features
• Velocity to 3 m/sec
• Acceleration to 5 g’s

Electromechanical Automation Division
112
How to order - LX80L
A22
A25
A1
Cable Options
No Cables (free travel)  ...................................
1.0 meter high-fl ex cables w/ ViX connector ........
3.0 meter high-fl ex cables w/ ViX connector ........
Z-Channel Location
No Z-Channel  (free travel only)
Positive end position
E1
E3
Environmental Options
Standard fi nish
Cleanroom prep.
R1
No drive
ViX250-AH  force mode
ViX250-AH  velocity mode
ViX250-AH  step/direction mode
ViX 250-IH  drive/controller
Z1
Z2
P
 M
CM05 Z3 E3 R1 S1
X-Y Orthogonality
None (no X-Y confi guration)
X axis unit (cables @12 o’clock)
60 arc sec. - Y-axis (3 o’clock)
60 arc sec. - Y-axis (9 o’clock)
15 arc sec. - Y-axis (3 o’clock)
  5 arc sec. - Y-axis (9 o’clock)
Digital Linear Encoder
S1
E2
E5
S2
S3
S4
S5
Mounting...(metric).........
Grade.........(precision)....
Drive Type
None - 8 pole carriage ......
None - 16 pole carriage ....
8 pole linear motor*..........
16 pole linear motor*........
Model ..........................
S6
No encoder
(free travel only)
0.1 micron resolution
0.5 micron resolution
5.0 micron resolution
Digital Drive Options
A20
A21
E4
A25
R2
1.0 micron resolution
CM03
CM04